
OUTBACKOUTBACK
CAMPCAMP

This program is not a SMFCSD/PTA sponsored program

Summer Camp for children entering 1st-2nd Grade!

Foster City Parks and Recreation Presents:

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

sgodtfredsen@fostercity.org

(650)286-3371

Camp Outback is an action-packed adventure! 

Every week features thrilling themes, exciting activities, and
unforgettable Wednesday field trips to the best Bay Area spots!

REGULAR CAMP

$375 per week

9am - 4pm

EXTENDED CARE

$475 per week

7:30am - 6pm

TBD

June 16 - August 8, 2025

MONDAY - FRIDAY



Camp Outback 
-  -

 
-  

(Grades 1st-2nd)

 

Session 7—7/28-8/1 

Great America

Session 8—8/4-8/8 

Altitude 

Session 1—6/16-6/20

Century 12 

Session 2—6/23-6/27 

 

Session 5—7/14-7/18

Lemos Farms

Session 6—7/21-7/25 

Session 3—6/30-7/3*

No camp 7/4 

Aqua Adventure

Session 4—7/7-7/11 

Monday Friday

9:00am 4:00pm

Monday Fri-
day

7:30am-
6:00pm 

$475 

Non

Resident Fee 

TOTAL: 

REGISTRATION

TOTAL 

Calibunga

San Francisco Zoo

Camp Outback(Grades 
1st & 2nd

Field Trips are Subject to Change 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$375 

$375 

$300 

$375 

$375 

$375 

$375 

$375 

$475 

$380 

$475 

$475 

$475 

$475 

$475 

Child’s Name: __________________________________________ Age: ____________ D/O/B: _____________________
Parent/Guardian Name: ________________________________________________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________________ City: ___________________ Zip: ________________
Work #: _______________________________________________ Cell #: ___________________________________________

Recreation Staff must be notified by April 25, 2025 to request reasonable accommodations for
Summer Camp.

I hereby agree to hold the City of Foster City, the Estero Municipal Improvement District, their
employees, officers, program and activity instructors harmless from all liability which may arise as a
result of my participation or child’s participation in the above activities. In the event that the above

named participant is a minor I hereby give my permission for his/her participation in the above listed
activities and also agree to hold the City of Foster City, the Estero Municipal Improvement District, their

employees, officers, program and activity instructors harmless from all liability which may arise from
said minor’s participation in such activities. I understand all the above named activities may involve risk
or accidental injury and herby voluntarily assume such risks. I/we agree to allow use of my/our photo

for program publicity. If the participant is a minor the parent or guardian must sign below.  

 I have read and understand the Camp Refund Policy           Inclusion Services Requested 
 

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE: ________________________________________________      DATE: ____________

If paying with credit card you must do so online or in person at the Recreation Center.

_____________________

Please note:  Camps are divided by incoming school grade. Foster City Parks and Recreation reserves the right to 
remove your child from camp if they are not enrolled in the correct camp. Refunds and transfers are not guaranteed.

Cal Academy


