Foster City Parks and Recreation Presents:

BARK BUPBARK

Summer Camp for children entering 1st-2nd Grade!

Camp Outback is an action-packed adventure!

Every week features thrilling themes, exciting activities, and unforgettable Wednesday field trips to the best Bay Area spots!

REGULAR CAMP

- 9am 4pm
- **\$** \$375 per week

EXTENDED CARE

- 7:30am 6pm
- **\$** \$475 per week

MONDAY - FRIDAY



June 16 - August 8, 2025



TBD

FOR MORE INFORMATION:



(650)286-3371



sgodtfredsen@fostercity.org

Camp Outback (Grades 1st-2nd)

Camp Outback(Grades	Monday Friday	Monday-Fri-	Non	REGISTRATION
1st & 2nd	9:00am-4:00pm	day	Resident Fee	TOTAL
Field Trips are Subject to Change		7:30am-		
		6:00pm		
Session 1—6/16-6/20	\$375	\$475	\$10	
Century 12	0	0	0	
Session 2—6/23-6/27	\$375	\$475	\$10	
Cal Academy	0	0	0	
Session 3—6/30-7/3*	\$300	\$380	\$10	
No camp 7/4				
Aqua Adventure	0	0	0	
Session 4—7/7-7/11	\$375	\$475	\$10	
San Francisco Zoo	0	0	0	
Session 5—7/14-7/18	\$375	\$475	\$10	
Lemos Farms	0	0	0	
Session 6—7/21-7/25	\$375	\$475	\$10	
Calibunga	0	0	0	
Session 7—7/28-8/1	\$375	\$475	\$10	
Great America	0	0	0	
Session 8—8/4-8/8	\$375	\$475	\$10	
Altitude	0	0	0	

Calibunga	0	0	0				
Session 7—7/28-8/1	\$375	\$475	\$10				
Great America	0	0	0				
Session 8—8/4-8/8	\$375	\$475	\$10				
Altitude	0	0	0				
TOTAL:							
Child's Name:		Age:					
Address:		City:	Zip:				
Work #:		Cell #:					
employees, officers, pro result of my participati named participant is a r	old the City of Foster City, ogram and activity instru on or child's participation ninor I hereby give my pe	ctors harmless n in the above a ermission for hi	from all liability whactivities. In the event s/her participation	nich may arise as a ent that the above in the above listed			
said minor's participation or accidental injury and	gram and activity instruc	ctors harmless terstand all the a e such risks. I/w	from all liability wh bove named activi e agree to allow u	nich may arise from ties may involve risk se of my/our photo			
I have read and u	nderstand the Camp Rej	fund Policy	Inclusion Service	es Requested			

If paying with credit card you must do so online or in person at the Recreation Center.

Please note: Camps are divided by incoming school grade. Foster City Parks and Recreation reserves the right to remove your child from camp if they are not enrolled in the correct camp. Refunds and transfers are not guaranteed.

DATE:

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE: __